
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
9 

48 
69 
27 
44 
28 
23 
70 

10 
21 
11 
1 

Class 
TCR 
2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 

Clio Cup 
2 
Clio Cup 
1 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/CO
Will MORRISON 
Pierre-Brice MENA 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Jordan GROGOR 
Peter ENGLAND 
Colin BOYLE 

Rahil TANEJA 
Jason LYNESS 
Wadih FARHA 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 

Car 
TCR 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  

Renault 
Toyota 
Renault  
Seat 

Model/Engine 
Cupra 
Integra 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 

Clio Cup 
TRD86 
Clio Cup 
Leon Super Copa

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 

13 
13 
10 
7 

Diff 

1:19.709 
1:36.312 
1:36.723 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1:19.709 
16.603 
0.411 
1 Lap 
9.783 

21.162 
13.222 

Best Tm 
1:33.319 
1:38.517 
1:39.866 
1:39.796 
1:40.560 
1:40.132 
1:41.165 
1:42.248 

1:41.354 
1:50.306 
1:43.041 
1:36.675 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 22/03/2019 13:23:48 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1:19.709 

Avg. Speed 

133.410 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.319 

Best Speed 

137.335 

Best Lap by 

9 - Costas PAPANTONIS 

UAE National Raceday 

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:01:48 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

22/03/2019 12:00 


